
 

 

 

 

 

MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

CAPITAL PROJECTS AND BOND REFERENDUM 

ELECTION RESULTS 

CAPITAL PROJECTS LEVY 

ISD # DISTRICT 
NAME 

PROJECT 
AMOUNT ELECTION DATE RESULTS AMOUNT 

PASSED 
AMOUNT 
FAILED 

0284 Wayzata  
$109,645,000 February 25, 2014 

Passed 
Yes-3818 
No-1107 

$109,645,000 n/a 

CAPITAL BONDING LEVY 

ISD # DISTRICT 
NAME 

PROJECT 
AMOUNT 

ELECTION 
DATE RESULTS AMOUNT 

PASSED 
AMOUNT 
FAILED 

0495 Grand 
Meadow $13,895,000 March 11, 2014 

Failed 
Yes-266 
No-448 

n/a $13,895,000 

0531 Byron $25,280,000 March 11, 2014 
Passed 

Yes-1071 
No-839 

$25,280,000 n/a 

0717 Jordan 

Q1:  
$29,345,000 

Q2:  
$5,245,000 

March 11, 2014 

Q1-Passed 
Yes-1134 
No-600 

Q2-Passed 
Yes-1071 
No-839 

 

$29,345,000 
$5,245,000 n/a 
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