

MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CAPITAL PROJECTS AND BOND REFERENDUM ELECTION RESULTS

CAPITAL PROJECTS LEVY

ISD#	DISTRICT NAME	PROJECT AMOUNT	ELECTION DATE	RESULTS	AMOUNT PASSED	AMOUNT FAILED
0284	Wayzata	\$109,645,000	February 25, 2014	Passed Yes-3818 No-1107	\$109,645,000	

CAPITAL BONDING LEVY

ISD#	DISTRICT NAME	PROJECT AMOUNT	ELECTION DATE	RESULTS	AMOUNT PASSED	AMOUNT FAILED
0495	Grand Meadow	\$13,895,000	March 11, 2014	Failed Yes-266 No-448		\$13,895,000
0531	Byron	\$25,280,000	March 11, 2014	Passed Yes-1071 No-839	\$25,280,000	
0717	Jordan	Q1: \$29,345,000 Q2: \$5,245,000	March 11, 2014	Q1-Passed Yes-1134 No-600 Q2-Passed Yes-1071 No-839	\$29,345,000 \$5,245,000	